Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Results
Survey 433945
Number of records in this query: 971
Total records in survey: 971
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for CardioRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Abnormal pulse (1) 14 5.41%
Poor wound healing (2) 34 13.13%
Discoloration (3) 10 3.86%
Fatigue (4) 82 31.66%
Dizziness (5) 26 10.04%
Fainting (6) 3] 1.16%
Cramps (e.g. leg) (7) 25 9.65%
Headaches (8) 19 7.34%
Chest pain (9) 1 0.39%
High or low blood pressure (10) 16 6.18%
Shortness of breath (11) 15 5.79%
Rapid heart rate (12) 7 2.70%
Unusual appearance of veins (13) 7 2.70%

page2/15



Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for CardioRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

= Abnormal pulse (14)
) = Poor wound healing (34)
El = Discoloration (10)
Fatigue (82)
68 = Dizziness (26)
Fainting (3)
56 Cramps (e.g. leg) (25)
= Headaches (19)
Chest pain (1)
High or low blood
pressure (16)

= Shortness of breath (15)
= Rapid heart rate (7)
3 Unusual appearance of
I veins (7)
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for CardioConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the cardiovascular system?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 55 18.21%

No (N) 226 74.83%

No answer 21 6.95%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for CardioConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the cardiovascular system?
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for CardioTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?

Answer
Yes (Y)
No (N)

No answer

Count

67
212
23

Percentage

22.19%
70.20%
7.62%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for CardioTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for BloodType

Do you know your bloodtype?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 159 52.65%

No (N) 116 38.41%

No answer 27 8.94%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for BloodType

Do you know your bloodtype?
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Quick statistics

Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for BloodTypeArray

What is your blood type?

Answer

A-(1)
A+ (2)
B- (3)
B+ (4)

AB- (5)
AB+ (6)
O-(7)

O+ (8)

No answer

Count Percentage
16 10.06%

35 22.01%

5 3.14%

16 10.06%

9 5.66%

8 5.03%

20 12.58%

48 30.19%

2 1.26%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for BloodTypeArray

What is your blood type?

507 = A- (16)

= A+ (35)
= B-(5)
B+ (16)
38 = AB- (9)
= AB+ (B)
0- (20)
= O+ (48)
Mo answer (2)
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for ObservedBlood

Have you ever observed or recorded your blood under a microscope?

Answer
Yes (Y)
No (N)

No answer

Count

49
231
22

Percentage

16.23%
76.49%
7.28%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for ObservedBlood

Have you ever observed or recorded your blood under a microscope?
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for BloodTest

Do you have any records of laboratory blood tests within the last year?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 135 44.70%

No (N) 146 48.34%

No answer 21 6.95%
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Field summary for BloodTest

Do you have any records of laboratory blood tests within the last year?
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